
附件1

注销网络预约出租汽车驾驶员从业资格证人员名单

序号 姓  名 身份证号

1 庞超 41272819******003X

2 王杰 41272619******0034

3 张梦杰 41272619******0011

4 赵迎军 41270219******3634

5 陈岩 41272319******0817

6 公保仲 41270219******1819

7 高星剑 41270119******2079

8 王志军 41272619******373X

9 崔琦林 41272919******7430

10 李国强 41270119******3516

11 孙金沙 41272819******5215

12 徐可勤 41272319******1218

13 张雨 41272619******4937

14 刘俊波 41272619******0475

15 李向阳 41272319******123X

16 于国华 41272419******0637

17 杨成堂 41272619******0814

18 张克礼 41272519******0636



19 于海勇 41272619******1615

20 冯红光 41270219******6559

21 庞超 41272819******003X

22 张梦杰 41272619******0011

23 赵迎军 41270219******3634

24 李东军 41272719******007X

25 陈岩 41272319******0817

26 公保仲 41270219******1819

27 王志军 41272619******373X

28 李国强 41270119******3516

29 田钰超 41270219******6579

30 孙金沙 41272819******5215

31 徐可勤 41272319******1218

32 邢永生 41272619******5415

33 张雨 41272619******4937

34 刘俊波 41272619******0475

35 李向阳 41272319******123X

36 杨成堂 41272619******0814

37 韩宾 41272419******3710

38 王扩建 41272419******0636

39 祁博 41270219******6514



40 胡建康 41272619******7550

41 代东方 41272719******0835

42 顾志威 41272319******8111

43 刘海涛 41272519******2236

44 张克礼 41272519******0636

45 张晓斌 41270119******1517

46 黄冲冲 41272219******0076

47 于海勇 41272619******1615


